
 

 

 

 

 

SOUTHPORT MIXED SCHOOL BUS TIMETABLE 

 
                     DEPART 

Hesketh Road      7.35   
Hesketh Drive/Coudray Road    7.38   
Roe Lane (opposite Wennington Road)                7.42   
The Grand Casino     7.47   
Lord Street West (by the church)   7.50   
53 Waterloo Road     7.52   
139 Waterloo Road     7.55   
643 Liverpool Road     8.00   
Senior Boys’ School     8.30   
Stanfield      8.32   
Senior Girls’ School     8.35  
                RETURN 

Merchant Taylors’ Boys’ School    4.10 
Stanfield      4.12 
Merchant Taylors’ Girls’ School                 4.13 
643 Liverpool Road     4.35 
139 Waterloo Road     4.40 
53 Waterloo Road     4.43 
Lord Street West (by the church)   4.45 
The Grand Casino     4.47 
Roe Lane (opposite Wennington road)                4.55 
Hesketh Drive/Coudray Road    4.58 
Hesketh Road      5.00 
 
 
NB This timetable will operate from Monday January 9th 2017. 
 


	SOUTHPORT MIXED SCHOOL BUS TIMETABLE
	DEPART

